Data sheet

(@ LEDLENSER

LED torch Pro with rechargeable battery, Type: P7R-PRO

Order data

Order number

081399 P7R-PRO

GTIN 4058205037136
[tem class 04B
Description

Version:

Ledlenser is one of the technology leaders for LED torches. Within the splash—proof aluminium
housing, all the contacts are gold-plated, high-quality lenses gather the light uniformly and
without losses. All lamps are equipped with focussable lamp head. Intuitive operation via rotary

dial.
Supplied with:

Includes rechargeable battery, charging station, wrist strap, protective elements.

Technical description

[llumination time stage 3

[llumination

Light current boost

Weight

Overall length

lllumination time stage 2

lllumination time

[llumination time boost

Number of rechargeable batteries contained

[llumination step 2

60 h
1000 Im
2000 Im

2239
170 mm

5h

25h
10s
1
450 Im

01.09.2025 21:25

1/2



Data sheet

Head @

[llumination step 3

IP Index of Protection

Type of rechargeable battery
Type of product

42 mm
25Im
IP 68
Lithium-ion

Torch
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