LEDLENSER

LED torch Pro with rechargeable battery, Type: P7R-PRO



Order data

Order number	081399 P7R-PRO
GTIN	4058205037136
Item class	04B

Description

Version:

Ledlenser is one of the technology leaders for LED torches. Within the **splash–proof aluminium housing,** all the contacts are gold-plated, **high-quality lenses** gather the light uniformly and without losses. All lamps are equipped with focussable lamp head. Intuitive operation via rotary dial.

Supplied with:

Includes rechargeable battery, charging station, wrist strap, protective elements.

Technical description

Illumination time stage 3	60 h
Illumination	1000 lm
Light current boost	2000 lm
Weight	223 g
Overall length	170 mm
Illumination time stage 2	5 h
Illumination time	2.5 h
Illumination time boost	10 s
Number of rechargeable batteries contained	1
Illumination step 2	450 lm

Data sheet

Head ∅	42 mm
Illumination step 3	25 lm
IP Index of Protection	IP 68
Type of rechargeable battery	Lithium-ion
Type of product	Torch